
Dartafà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarone Stefano (15/327) 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 0

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 6

Riccitelli Alessia (15/041) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 4

Cocco Luca (15/155) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarone Stefano 15/327 24 53 2,21

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 22 32 1,45

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 22 22 1,00

Riccitelli Alessia 15/041 8 12 1,50

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 11 11 1,00

Cocco Luca 15/155 6 5 0,83

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 3 1 0,33

Sam Bar Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cornacchione Dino (15/397) 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 11

Cornacchione  Andrea  (15/542) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 6

Piedimonte Stefano (15/303) 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 0 0 0

Guglielmet Franco (15/396) 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 0 4 2

Taccarella Walter (15/199) 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Cornacchione Cristiano (15/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Elvino (15/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirrocco Enzo (15/448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarlariello Daniele (15/571) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cornacchione Dino 15/397 24 47 1,96

Cornacchione  Andrea 15/542 16 26 1,62

Piedimonte Stefano 15/303 20 22 1,10

Guglielmet Franco 15/396 22 18 0,82

Taccarella Walter 15/199 12 8 0,67

Cornacchione Cristiano 15/398 0 0 0,00

Martino Elvino 15/069 0 0 0,00

Pirrocco Enzo 15/448 0 0 0,00

Ciarlariello Daniele 15/571 2 0 0,00

Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Florio Giovanni (15/027) 4 11 4 8 4 8 2 3 3 7 4 6

Iannetta Christian (15/028) 2 1 4 9 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 4

Mitro Valerio (15/026) 2 1 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8

Ciarmela Giovanni (15/030) 0 0 3 7 3 5 4 7 4 8 0 0

Evangelista Alessandro (15/629) 2 3 1 3 1 2 4 5 1 3 0 0

Carriero Stefano (15/029) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Palladino Mario (15/025) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Florio Giovanni 15/027 21 43 2,05

Iannetta Christian 15/028 20 33 1,65

Mitro Valerio 15/026 17 32 1,88

Ciarmela Giovanni 15/030 14 27 1,93

Evangelista Alessandro 15/629 9 16 1,78

Carriero Stefano 15/029 7 9 1,29

Palladino Mario 15/025 8 7 0,88



Old Stars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

D'Abramo Davide (15/505) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9

Di Lallo Marco (15/506) 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 7 3 6 4 8

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7

Di Lallo Giacomo (15/543) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0

Marasca Lorenzo (15/512) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2

D'Abramo Jonathan (15/509) 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 3 1 1 0 0

Minicucca Ivan (15/508) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2

Cannavina Giuseppe (15/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capocefalo Stefano (15/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasbarrino Angelo (15/513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Abramo Davide 15/505 24 51 2,12

Di Lallo Marco 15/506 19 38 2,00

Trolio Francesco 15/510 16 32 2,00

Di Lallo Giacomo 15/543 11 16 1,45

Marasca Lorenzo 15/512 8 6 0,75

D'Abramo Jonathan 15/509 11 6 0,55

Minicucca Ivan 15/508 7 3 0,43

Cannavina Giuseppe 15/284 0 0 0,00

Capocefalo Stefano 15/507 0 0 0,00

Gasbarrino Angelo 15/513 0 0 0,00


